

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO(S). 4068/2014
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 18/04/2013
IN WPCRL NO. 2131/2005 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW
DELHI)

M.A. KHAN

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE, GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 14/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For parties (s)

Mr. Bahar U. Barqi, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Anukul Chandra Pradhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a Tuesday in
the month of November, 2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.09.15
12:39:11 IST
Reason: