

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 14513/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)  
No(s). 4068/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/04/2013  
in WPCRL No. 2131/2005 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New  
Delhi)

M.A. KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE,GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.  
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/10/2016 This application was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd. Shahid Hussain, Adv.  
Mr. Bahar U. Barqi, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. Sarfraz Ahmed Siddiqui, Adv.  
Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.  
Ms. Nodhi K., Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Rastogi, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CRLMP No. 14513 of 2016 (Application for directions) is  
dismissed.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master